APPLICABLE TERMS: Join us virtually at the PowerCenter Modernization Roundtable and be eligible to receive a \$25 gift card redeemable to Uber Eats, GrubHub, DoorDash or CharityChoice (each a "Gift Card"). Log into the virtual roundtable on April 22, 2024, between 10:00am – 11:00am PT and we'll send you a link to a Gift Card via your registration email that can be used on the food delivery apps which will expire 60 days from date sent. Limited to one (1) entry per person and one (1) Gift Card per person. Gift cards are subject to the terms of service of Uber Eats, GrubHub, DoorDash or CharityChoice. Informatica reserves the right to substitute a Gift Card with an item of similar value.

This promotion is open only to US and Canada residents who are at least 18 years old. Not open to directors, employees, or contract employees of Informatica LLC or its affiliated entities, or their immediate family members; employees or contract employees of governments and government-affiliated companies or organizations; or any individual whose employer's guidelines or policies do not allow participation in the promotion or acceptance of the Gift Card. Promotion voids in countries and regions where prohibited or where participation is restricted by law. Subject to applicable federal, state, and local laws. By participating in this promotion, you agree to be bound by these terms and represent that you satisfy the eligibility requirements.

Informatica® is a registered trademark of Informatica LLC. This promotion and all accompanying materials are copyright ©2024 Informatica. All rights reserved. Privacy: The Gift Card may constitute a financial incentive under applicable laws. The categories of personal information which may be used for this promotion include identifiers such as name, postal address, and email address, internet or electronic network activity information, employment-related information, and inferences drawn from the foregoing used to create a profile of your preferences. The personal information provided will be collected, used, and disclosed in accordance with the Informatica Privacy Policy. By registering for and participating in the promotion, you are opting in to potentially receive the financial incentive. You may opt-out by cancelling your participation in the promotion or not providing your personal information, or by submitting a privacy request at privacy@informatica.com.